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World Book Day 

On Thursday 2nd March 2017 we will be celebrating ‘World 

Book Day’.  Pupils are being invited to dress up as a 

character from a story or poem.  The children will take part 

in a character parade to show off their fabulous costumes 

and prizes will be awarded for the best dressed character.  

We will be holding another book swap at the end of the day.  

This will be in the Community Room from 3.15pm.  Any 

donated books to be brought to school by Monday 27th 

February.  

 

Consultation Evenings 

Our spring term consultation evenings are being held on 

Monday 6th and Wednesday 8th March 2017.  The 

meetings are designed for you to have a discussion on your 

child/s progress in school.  Please check your email for the 

appointment letter that was sent out on Thursday 16th 

February on how to book your appointment online.  

Appointments will need to be made by noon on 

Wednesday 1st March.  Should you be unable to attend 

your appointment please contact the school office to 

arrange a rescheduled meeting. 

 

School Nurse Appointment 

Please be aware that the school nurse will be running 

another drop in session at Norwood Primary School, to 

address any issues or concerns that you may have regarding 

your child.  The session will be on Tuesday 7th March 2017 

from 9.15am - 12.15pm. 

 

Appointments will last for no more than 30 minutes and 

MUST BE BOOKED via the school office on 01733 574717.  

 

Parking 

Please can we ask parents/carers not to park in the Harrier 

pub car park as it is causing issues.  Please park 

considerately and responsibly at the beginning and end of 

the school day. 

 

Lost Items 

If you have lost a girls jacket or an adult snook, please see 

Mrs Cowing or Miss Fletcher in the school office with a 

description and hopefully we can reunite these items to their 

owners. 

 

Year Group Curriculum Overview 

Please use the following links to access the curriculum that 

your child will be following next half term. 

Reception 

Year 1 

Year 2  

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 5 

Year 6 

 

Club Places 

Please can we remind parents/carers that you must reapply for 

a place for the after school clubs each term.  Please only send 

your child to a club and make payment when you have received 

an email correspondence informing you that your child has a 

place in a club. 

 

Diary Dates 

 Thursday 2nd March 2017- World Book Day 

 Thursday 2nd March 2017- Children’s Book Swap 

 Monday 6th March 2017-Consultation Evening 

 Tuesday 7th March 2017-School Nurse Session 

 Wednesday 8th March 2017-Consultation Evening 

 Friday 24th March 2017-Red Nose Day 

 Thursday 30th March 2017-Norwood School 

Production at The Voyager School-more information to 

follow 

 

Term Dates 2017-2018 

   

Spring Term 2017 

Half Term   Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February  

Term Finishes   Friday 7th April 

 Summer Term 2017 

Term Starts Wednesday 26th April 

May Day Monday 1st May  

Half Term Monday 29th May-Friday 2nd June  

Term Finishes Thursday 20th July 

Autumn Term 2017 

Term Starts Wednesday 6th September  

Half Term Monday 23rd October-Friday 27th October 

Term Finishes Tuesday 19th December  

Spring Term 2018 

Term Starts Thursday 4th January  

Half Term Monday 12th February-Friday 16th February 

Term Finishes Thursday 29th March 

Summer Term 2018  

Term Starts Wednesday 18th April 

May Day Monday 7th May  

Half Term Monday 28th May-Friday 1st June 

Term Finishes Tuesday 24th July  

 

 

Thank you for your continued support this last half term.   

We close for the half term break on Friday 17th February. 

We would like to wish you an enjoyable half term break  

and we look forward to welcoming you back on Monday 

27th February 2017. 
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